SUMMER 2015 *FINAL*
MERIDIAN CAMPUS STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)
GR_SCHS=(GRAD_1: 6000-7999 Level Courses and GRAD_2: 8000-9999 Level Courses)

The MEANS Procedure

N
CAMPUS Obs Variable Label Sum
MERIDIAN 75 UG_SCHS UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL 1060.00
GR_SCHS GRADUATE LEVEL 434.00
SCH_TOT TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS 1494.00
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SUMMER 2015 *FINAL*
MERIDIAN CAMPUS STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)
GR_SCHS=(GRAD_1: 6000-7999 Level Courses and GRAD_2: 8000-9999 Level Courses)

The MEANS Procedure

N
ACADEMIC COLLEGE Obs Variable Label Sum
Arts & Sciences 42 UG_SCHS UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL 679.00
GR_SCHS GRADUATE LEVEL 63.00
SCH_TOT TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS 742.00
Business 7 UG_SCHS UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL 288.00
GR_SCHS GRADUATE LEVEL 0.00
SCH_TOT TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS 288.00
Education 26 UG_SCHS UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL 93.00
GR_SCHS GRADUATE LEVEL 371.00
SCH_TOT TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS 464.00
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BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses **Excludes CVM 5000-5999 Level Courses**)

SUMMER 2015 *FINAL*
MERIDIAN CAMPUS STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

GR_SCHS=(GRAD_1: 6000-7999 Level Courses and GRAD_2: 8000-9999 Level Courses)

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sc

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT

Anthropology & Middle Ea
Biological Sciences
Classical & Modern Langu
Communication

English

Geosciences

History

Mathematics & Statistics
Psychology

Sociology

iences
UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
LEVEL LEVEL TOTAL
stern Cultures 60.00 0.00 60.00
47.00 0.00 47.00
ages & Literatures 3.00 0.00 3.00
48.00 9.00 57.00
66.00 21.00 87.00
92.00 0.00 92.00
87.00 18.00 105.00
27.00 0.00 27.00
72.00 12.00 84.00
177.00 3.00 180.00
679.00 63.00 742.00
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SUMMER 2015 *FINAL*

MERIDIAN CAMPUS STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses **Excludes CVM 5000-5999 Level Courses**)

GR_SCHS=(GRAD_1: 6000-7999 Level Courses and GRAD_2: 8000-9999 Level Courses)

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Business

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT

Management & Information Systems
Marketing, Quantitative Analysis & Business Law
School of Accountancy

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
LEVEL LEVEL TOTAL
102.00 0.00 102.00
39.00 0.00 39.00
147.00 0.00 147.00
288.00 0.00 288.00
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SUMMER 2015 *FINAL*
MERIDIAN CAMPUS STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses **Excludes CVM 5000-5999 Level Courses**)
GR_SCHS=(GRAD_1: 6000-7999 Level Courses and GRAD_2: 8000-9999 Level Courses)

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Education

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT LEVEL LEVEL TOTAL
Counseling & Educational Psychology 0.00 135.00 135.00
Curriculum, Instruction & Special Education 45.00 56.00 101.00
Kinesiology 48.00 0.00 48.00
Leadership and Foundations 0.00 180.00 180.00
93.00 371.00 464.00
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* FINAL * SUMMER 2015 - MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
Anthropology & Middle Eastern Cultures Turner, James Lecturer Non-Ten Track 450201 21694 AN 3113 201 C Societies Of World 1.00 60.00 0.00 60.00
60.00 0.00 60.00

Anthropology & Middle Eastern Cultures 60.00 0.00 60.00

MERIDIAN Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
Report Produced on 190CT15 Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



* FINAL * SUMMER 2015 - MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
Biological Sciences Fogarty, Jarrod Instructor Non-Ten Track 240102 22875 1IDS 4111 201 C Professional Seminar 1.00 2.00 0.00 2.00
261310 21680 BIO 2313 201 C Ecosystems of MS 1.00 21.00 0.00 21.00

269999 23366 BIO 4000 201 I Directed Indiv Study 1.00 3.00 0.00 3.00

270501 21225 MA 2113 201 C Intro to Stats 1.00 9.00 0.00 9.00

21241 ST 2113 201 C Intro to Stats 1.00 12.00 0.00 12.00

47.00 0.00 47.00

Biological Sciences 47.00 0.00 47.00

MERIDIAN Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
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* FINAL * SUMMER 2015 - MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
Classical & Modern Languages & Literatur Calderon, Beth Lecturer Non-Ten Track 160905 23133 FLS 2133 201 C Spanish III 1.00 3.00 0.00 3.00
3.00 0.00 3.00

Classical & Modern Languages & Literatur 3.00 0.00 3.00
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* FINAL * SUMMER 2015 - MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
Communication Bogue, Patty Lecturer Non-Ten Track 090101 21164 CO 1223 201 C Intro Comm Theory 1.00 24.00 0.00 24.00
24.00 0.00 24.00

Denton, Raymond Lecturer Non-Ten Track 090101 23002 CO 7000 251 I Directed Indiv Study 1.00 0.00 3.00 3.00

23451 CO 7000 201 I Directed Indiv Study 1.00 0.00 3.00 3.00

090701 23024 CO 6373 251 C Prac In Tv News 1.00 0.00 3.00 3.00

0.00 9.00 9.00

Misun, Christopher 98 Not Applicable 090102 22891 CO 4323 201 C Mass Media-Society 1.00 15.00 0.00 15.00

090401 22892 CO 3443 201 C Adv News Writ-Report 1.00 9.00 0.00 9.00

24.00 0.00 24.00

Communication 48.00 9.00 57.00
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* FINAL * SUMMER 2015 - MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
English Brown, Angela Lecturer Non-Ten Track 231401 22408 EN 2203 201 C Intro To Literature 1.00 51.00 0.00 51.00
51.00 0.00 51.00

Slimp, Stephen Lecturer Non-Ten Track 131305 21678 EN 4233 201 C Composition Pedogogy 1.00 3.00 0.00 3.00

21679 EN 6233 201 C Composition Pedagogy 1.00 0.00 12.00 2.00

231404 21687 EN 4713 201 C 17th Cent Eng Lit 1.00 12.00 0.00 12.00

21688 EN 6713 201 C 17th Cent Eng Lit 1.00 0.00 9.00 9.00

15.00 21.00 36.00

English 66.00 21.00 87.00

MERIDIAN Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
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* FINAL * SUMMER 2015 - MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
Geosciences Weeks, Brittany Lecturer Non-Ten Track 400601 21217 GG 1111 202 L Earth Science I Lab 1.00 20.00 0.00 20.00
21218 GG 1113 202 C Survey Earth Sci I 1.00 72.00 0.00 72.00

92.00 0.00 92.00

Geosciences 92.00 0.00 92.00
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* FINAL * SUMMER 2015 - MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
History Bates, Toby Associate Professor Tenured 540101 21677 HI 6163 201 C U S Hist 1917-1945 1.00 0.00 9.00 9.00
21686 HI 6243 201 C Amer Life & Thought 1.00 0.00 9.00 9.00

540102 21676 HI 4163 201 C U S Hist 1917-1945 1.00 27.00 0.00 27.00

21685 HI 4243 201 C Amer Life & Thought 1.00 60.00 0.00 60.00

87.00 18.00 105.00

History 87.00 18.00 105.00

MERIDIAN Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
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* FINAL * SUMMER 2015 - MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
Mathematics & Statistics Ge, Lin Assistant Professor Ten Track 270501 21226 MA 2113 202 C Intro to Stats 1.00 12.00 0.00 12.00
21242 ST 2113 202 C Intro to Stats 1.00 15.00 0.00 15.00

27.00 0.00 27.00

Mathematics & Statistics 27.00 0.00 27.00

MERIDIAN Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
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* FINAL * SUMMER 2015 - MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
Psychology Marlow, Alisha Lecturer Non-Ten Track 420101 21690 PSY 6733 201 C Memory 1.00 0.00 6.00 6.00
422701 21689 PSY 4733 201 C Memory 1.00 18.00 0.00 18.00

18.00 6.00 24.00

Shumate, James Lecturer Non-Ten Track 420101 21233 PSY 4726 201 E Internship In Psy I 1.00 6.00 0.00 6.00

422705 23128 PSY 4203 201 C Theories Of Pers 1.00 6.00 0.00 6.00

422803 21692 PSY 4223 201 C Drug Use And Abuse 1.00 42.00 0.00 42.00

429999 21693 PSY 6223 201 C Drug Use And Abuse 1.00 0.00 6.00 6.00

54.00 6.00 60.00

Psychology 72.00 12.00 84.00
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Report Produced on 190CT15 Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



* FINAL * SUMMER 2015 - MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
Sociology Carr, Rhonda Assistant Professor Non-Ten Track 440701 21243 SW 4633 201 C Sw Health Care 1.00 63.00 0.00 63.00
21691 SW 2313 201 C Int Soc Work/Soc Wel 1.00 27.00 0.00 27.00

23393 SW 4000 202 I Directed Indiv Study 1.00 3.00 0.00 3.00

93.00 0.00 93.00

Cook, Amanda Assistant Professor Ten Track 450401 21671 CRM 4513 201 C Correctional Systems 1.00 33.00 0.00 33.00

Lecturer Non-Ten Track 450401 21681 CRM 4243 201 C Drugs, Crime and Con 1.00 39.00 0.00 39.00

21683 SO 4243 201 C Drugs, Crime and Con 1.00 3.00 0.00 3.00

21684 SO 6243 201 C Drugs, Crime and Con 1.00 0.00 3.00 3.00

451101 21673 SO 4513 201 C Correctional Systems 1.00 3.00 0.00 3.00

23134 S0 4803 201 C Social Research Prac 1.00 3.00 0.00 3.00

23339 S0 3213 201 C Intr To Social Res 1.00 3.00 0.00 3.00

84.00 3.00 87.00

Sociology 177.00 3.00 180.00
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ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Business

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name

* FINAL *

SUMMER 2015

Tenure
Status

- MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

Course
Cip #

Course #

Crs
Type

Management & Information Systems Randle, Vikki

Young, Carlton

Management & Information Systems

MERIDIAN Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
Report Produced on 190CT15

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Tenured

Tenured

520101
521101

510701

21162
22272

21220

BUS 4853
MGT 4613

HCA 4443

201
201

201

Inst UG GR Total

Title Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
Business Policy 1.00 30.00 0.00 30.00
Cross-Cultural Mgt 1.00 45.00 0.00 45.00
75.00 0.00 75.00

Healthcare Internshi 1.00 27.00 0.00 27.00
27.00 0.00 27.00

102.00 0.00 102.00

Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



* FINAL * SUMMER 2015 - MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Business

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
Marketing, Quantitative Analysis & Busin Qu, Yingge Assistant Professor Ten Track 521401 21229 MKT 3013 201 C Principles Of Mkt 1.00 39.00 0.00 39.00
39.00 0.00 39.00

Marketing, Quantitative Analysis & Busin 39.00 0.00 39.00

MERIDIAN Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
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ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Business

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name

* FINAL *

SUMMER 2015

Tenure
Status

- MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

Course
Cip #

Course #

Crs
Type

School of Accountancy Ennis, Kevin

Faello, Joseph

School of Accountancy

MERIDIAN Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
Report Produced on 190CT15

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Tenured

Ten Track

520301
521601

520301

21157
21155

21156

ACC 4043
ACC 4013

ACC 4023

201
201

201

Inst UG GR Total

Title Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
Municipal & Govt Acc 1.00 63.00 0.00 63.00
Income Tax I 1.00 27.00 0.00 27.00
90.00 0.00 90.00

Advanced ACC 1.00 57.00 0.00 57.00
57.00 0.00 57.00

147.00 0.00 147.00

Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



* FINAL * SUMMER 2015 - MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Education

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
Counseling & Educational Psychology Hall, Kimberly Associate Professor Tenured 422803 21881 COE 8043 251 C Group Tech & Proced 1.00 0.00 21.00 21.00
21895 COE 8053 201 E Practicum 1.00 0.00 3.00 3.00

22495 COE 7000 201 I Directed Indiv Study 1.00 0.00 3.00 3.00

23129 COE 7000 203 I Directed Indiv Study 1.00 0.00 3.00 3.00

23441 COE 7000 204 I Directed Indiv Study 1.00 0.00 3.00 3.00

0.00 33.00 33.00

Hollingsworth, Mary Lecturer Non-Ten Track 131101 21891 COE 8923 201 C Seminar School Couns 1.00 0.00 9.00 9.00

0.00 9.00 9.00

Wozny, Darren Associate Professor Tenured 131101 21182 COE 8803 201 C Crisis Response Coun 1.00 0.00 15.00 15.00

422703 21175 COE 6903 201 C Dev Coun/Men Health  1.00 0.00 36.00 36.00

422707 21179 COE 8073 201 C Cultural Found/Couns 1.00 0.00 30.00 30.00

422802 21888 COE 8703 201 C Prin Clin Mental H1t 1.00 0.00 12.00 12.00

0.00 93.00 93.00

Counseling & Educational Psychology 0.00 135.00 135.00
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* FINAL * SUMMER 2015 - MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Education

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
Curriculum, Instruction & Special Educat Harper, Sallie Associate Professor Tenured 131202 21815 EDE 3443 251 C Creat Arts Elem /Mid 1.00 45.00 0.00 45.00
22484 EDE 7000 201 I Directed Indiv Study 1.00 0.00 1.00 1.00

22740 EDE 7000 202 I Directed Indiv Study 1.00 0.00 1.00 1.00

131316 21190 EDE 8733 251 C Tchg Science in Emem 1.00 0.00 15.00 15.00

45.00 17.00 62.00

Ratliff, Lindon Associate Professor Tenured 131203 21203 EDS 8243 201 C Adv. Plan Manage Lea 1.00 0.00 15.00 15.00

0.00 15.00 15.00

Shirley, Tory Assistant Professor Ten Track 131203 21189 EDE 8713 251 C Educ Young Adolescen 1.00 0.00 24.00 24.00

0.00 24.00 24.00

Curriculum, Instruction & Special Educat 45.00 56.00 101.00

MERIDIAN Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
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ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Education

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT

Instructor Name

* FINAL * SUMMER 2015 - MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

Kinesiology

Kinesiology

MERIDIAN Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
Report Produced on 190CT15

Hilton, Laura

Wax, Benjamin

Tenure Course
Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec
Instructor Non-Ten Track 310505 21878 EP 3613

Associate Professor Tenured 260908 21880 EP 4803

Inst UG GR Total

Per SCHS SCHS SCHS

Exercise Electrocard 1.00 27.00 0.00 27.00
27.00 0.00 27.00

Prof Seminar in Ex S 1.00 21.00 0.00 21.00
21.00 0.00 21.00

48.00 0.00 48.00

Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



* FINAL * SUMMER 2015 - MERIDIAN CAMPUS
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Education

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
Leadership and Foundations Boggan, Matthew Associate Professor Tenured 130401 21199 EDL 8713 251 C Sch Bus & Facilities 1.00 0.00 24.00 24.00
21882 EDL 8423 251 C School Leadership 1.00 0.00 21.00 21.00

0.00 45.00 45.00

Hailey, Leigh Clinical Assist Pro Non-Ten Track 130401 21194 EDL 8413 281 C Sch Legal & Ethic Pe 1.00 0.00 24.00 24.00

0.00 24.00 24.00

Prince, Debra Associate Professor Tenured 130401 23275 EDF 8443 281 C Eval of Sch Prog 1.00 0.00 21.00 21.00

0.00 21.00 21.00

Wallin, Patsy Assistant Professor Ten Track 130401 21197 EDL 8633 281 C HR Leadership 1.00 0.00 21.00 21.00

21201 EDL 8723 251 C Positive Sch Culture 1.00 0.00 21.00 21.00

23274 EDL 8433 251 C Data for Sch Impr 1.00 0.00 21.00 21.00

131299 21890 EDE 8990 281 C Special Topic In EDE 1.00 0.00 27.00 27.00

0.00 90.00 90.00

Leadership and Foundations 0.00 180.00 180.00
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